
Allegany County

Anne Arundel 

County

Baltimore City

Baltimore County

Calvert County

Caroline County

Carroll County

Cecil County

Charles County

Dorchester County

Frederick County

Garrett County

Title IV, Part A

FY19

Eric VanSlyke

eric.vanslyke@acpsmd.org

Phone: (301) 759-2405

FY19

Diane Workman

WorkmanD@calvertnet.k12.md.us

443-550-8009

Dr. Melissa Whisted

mlembo@bcps.org 

Phone: (443) 809-4196

FY19

Title II

Doreen Bass

Doreen.bass@fcps.org

Phone: (301) 696-6855

Mary Tillar 

mtillar@aacps.org

Phone: (410) 222-5365

Dr. Kimberly Hoffman 

khoffman@bcps.k12.md.us       Phone: 

(443) 642-4190

Theresa Connors  

connorst@dcpsmd.org      

Phone: (410) 228-4747, X1025  

Dr. Kimberly Hoffman 

khoffman@bcps.k12.md.us 

Phone: (443) 642-4190
Jolene Wingerd

jwingerd2@bcps.org

Phone: (443) 809-0364

Dawn Schaeffer

DSCHAEFFER@ccboe.com

Phone: (301) 934-7253

Lisa Hopkins

hopkins.lisa@ccpsstaff.org

Phone: (410) 479-1460

Diane Workman

WorkmanD@calvertnet.k12.md.us

Phone: (443) 550-8009

Ms. Regina Teat      

teatr@dcpsmd.org      

Phone: (410) 228-4747  ext. 1029

Autumn Sokoloski  

ahoffman@ccboe.com       Phone: 

(301) 934-7208

Ivy Hodges

ihodges@ccboe.com

Phone: (301) 944-1092

Lisa Hopkins

hopkins.lisa@ccpsstaff.org

Phone: (410) 479-1460

Rick Edwards

redwards@ccps.org

Phone: (410) 996-5663

Jeff Alisauckas

jjalisa@carrollk12.org

Phone: (410) 386-1542

Dr. James Bell bellj@dcpsmd.org

410-288-4747 X1003

Doreen Bass

Doreen.bass@fcps.org

Phone: (301) 696-6855

Larry Steinly    larry.steinly@fcps.org  

Phone: (301) 696-6831     

Karen DeVore

karen.devore@garrettcountyschools.or

g

Phone: (301) 334-8937

Title III

Shelley Hartford  

shartford@aacps.org        Phone: 

(410) 222-5416  

NA

Tammy Zino-Seergae  tzino-

seergae@ccps.org        Phone: 

(410) 996-5634  

Pam Mesta  pamesta@carrollk12.org  

Phone: (410) 751-3173 

Lynn Willey  willey.lynn@ccpsstaff.org  

Phone: (410) 479-1460  

Britta Sparks       

SparksBr@calvertnet.k12.md.us 

Phone: (443) 550-8043

Maria Reamore 

mreamore@bcps.k12.md.us    Phone: 

(443) 642-4154 

Erin Sullivan esullivan2@bcps.org 

Phone: (443) 809-9687 

NA

Ms. Kristin Sheilds 

ksheilds@ccboe.com        Phone: 

(301) 934-7408

Mr. Steven Wernick 

spwerni@carrollk12.org  

Phone: (410) 386-1535 

Mr. Bill Ide      

bide@ccps.org      

Phone: (410) 996-5482 

Michele Stansbury  

mstansbury@bcps.org  

Phone: (443)-809-3487

Dr. Kimberly Hoffman 

khoffman@bcps.k12.md.us       Phone 

(443) 642-4190

FY19

Title I, Part C 

Mr. John Logsdon 

john.logsdonjr@acps.k12.md.us 

Phone: (301) 759-2046  

Sheri L. Anderson 

slanderson4@aacps.org  

Phone: (410) 222-5444 

Zipporah Miller

ZMILLER@aacps.org 

Phone: (410) 721-8300 

George Brown

george.brown@acpsmd.org

Phone: (301) 759.2009

Title I, Part A  Coordinator

FY19Local Education 

Agency (LEA)

Jeff Alisauckas

jjalisa@carrollk12.org

Phone: (410) 386-1542

Rick Edwards

redwards@ccps.org

Phone: (410) 996-5663

Dr. Cheryl Yates 

yatesc@calvertnet.k12.md.us 

Phone: (443) 550-8047

Ms. Robin Daubach 

daubach.robin@ccpsstaff.org Phone: 

(410) 479-2895 

Ms. Jodi Vallaster 

jodi.vallaster@fcps.org        Phone: 

(301) 696-6853 

Ms. Regina Teat      

teatr@dcpsmd.org      

Phone: (410) 228-4747 X1029

Ms. Penny R. Proudfoot 

penny.proudfoot@garrettcountyschoo

ls.org      

Phone: 301-334-7644

Karen DeVore

karen.devore@garrettcountyschools.org

Phone: (301) 334-8937

FY19 Federal Grant Program Contacts

MSDE Logo



Harford County

Howard County

Kent County

Montgomery 

County

Prince George’s  

County

Queen Anne’s 

County

St. Mary’s County

Somerset County

Talbot County

Washington County

Wicomico County

Christine Davis  

cdavis@tcps.k12.md.us                   

Phone: (410) 822-0330  

Paula Moore  

moorepau@wcps.k12.md.us               

Phone: (301) 766-2977

Judylynn Mitchell   

jmitchel@wcboe.org                       

Phone: (410) 677-4401 

Gadys Whitehead                     

gladysw@pgcps.org                                      

Bonnie Ennis                                           

bennis@wcboe.org                                             

Phone: (410) 677-4434

Lance Dempsey 

E.Lancellotti_Dempsey@mcpsmd.org                 

Yolanda Stanislaus 

Yolanda_Stanilaus@mcpsmd.org                  

Phone: (301) 279-3270

Kimberly Banks 

Kimberly.Banks@hcps.org           

Phone: (410) 588-5218 

Maha Abdelkader  

maha_abdelkader@hcpss.org    

Phone: (410) 313-6669 

Michael Kuhaneck

KuhanMic@wcps.k12.md.us

Phone: (301) 766-2974

Tracy Elzey

telzey@tcps.k12.md.us

Phone: (410) 822-0330 

Brian Raygor

braygor@wcboe.org

Phone: (410) 677-4508  X65425

Kia McDaniel  

kia.mcDaniel@pgcps.org                

Phone: (301) 445-8450

Latrice Rogers

Latrice_d_Rogers@mcpsmd.org

Phone: (301) 279-3411

Gwendolyn Mason

Gwendolyn.Mason@pgcps.org 

Phone: (301) 952-6384

William Gray

wgray@somerset.k12.md.us

Phone: (410) 651-1616

Jessica Cotugno

jwcotugno@smcps.org

Phone: (301) 475-5511 X32115

Jennifer Bode

jennifer.bode@qacps.org 

Phone: (410) 758-2403 X159

Wendy Tarr                                                

wmtarr@smcps.org                          

Phone: (301) 475-5511  X32118

Lilly Welch  

lwelch@somerset.k12.md.us            

Phone: (410) 651-1616

Susan Walbert  

susan.walbert@qacps.org               

Phone: (410) 758-2403  X197

Renee Villareal

Renee.Villareal@hcps.org 

Phone: (410) 809-6073

Ms. Caroline Walker 

caroline_walker@hcpss.org                                      

Phone: (410) 313-7136

Gina Jachimowics

gjachimowicz@kent.k12.md.us 

Phone: (410) 778-2355

Tamisha Sampson  

Tamisha_L_Sampson@mcpsmd.org  

Phone: (240) 453-2570

NA

Mr. Brad Palmer                 

bradley.palmer@hcps.org                                  

Phone: (410) 638-4618 

Ms. Caroline Walker 

caroline_walker@hcpss.org                                      

Phone: (410) 313-6761 

Ms. Tracey Adesegun                    

adesegun@pgcps.org                                                

Phone: (301) 618-7340 

Ms. Sandra Drummond  

Drummond@wcboe.org                                      

Phone: (410) 677-4523  

Michael Kuhaneck

KuhanMic@wcps.k12.md.us

Phone: (301) 766-2974

Bridget Passyn                       

bridget.passyn@qacps.org                                      

Phone: (410) 758-2403 X226

Lisa Bachner

lebachner@smcps.org

Phone: (301) 475-5511

Susan Walbert                       

susan.walbert@qacps.org                                         

Phone: (410) 758-2403 166

Ms. Tracie Bartemy 

tbartemy@somerset.k12.md.us                    

Phone: (410) 651-6243 

Sherry Sutton                            

ssutton@tcps.k12.md.us                       Phone: 

(410) 822-0330

Mr. Lloyd Taylor                    

lltaylor@kent.k12.md.us                                 

Phone: (410) 778-7116 

Mrs. Deann M. Collins 

Deann_M_Collins@mcpsmd.org

 Nichelle_d_owens@mcpsmd.org         

Phone: (301) 230-0660 

William Gray

wgray@somerset.k12.md.us

410-651-1616

Juliann Dibble  juliann_dibble@hcpss.org  

Phone: (410) 313-7337 

Gina Jachimowics

gjachimowicz@kent.k12.md.us 

Phone: (410) 778-2355

Joyce Jablecki

Joyce.Jablecki@hcps.org

Phone: (410) 588-5263

Lilly Welch  

lwelch@somerset.k12.md.us  

Phone: (410) 651-1616

Susan Walbert                       

susan.walbert@qacps.org                                         

Phone: (410) 758-2403 166

Ms. Kelly Hall                                   

kmhall@smcps.org                                       

Phone: (301) 475-5511 x136

Mr. James Redman  

jredman@tcps.k12.md.us                                      

Phone: (410) 822-0330

Ms. Kerry Walent 

WalenKer@wcps.k12.md.us                               

Phone: (301) 766-2936 



Worcester County

SEED

Angela Paris 

arparis@mail.worcester.k12.md.us  

Phone: (410) 632-5071

Sandy Pacella

smpacella@mail.worcester.k12.md.us

Phone: (410) 632-5003

Sandy Pacella

smpacella@mail.worcester.k12.md.us

Phone: (410) 632-5003

Leslie Jefferson 

ljefferson@seedschoolmd.org Phone: 

(410) 843-9477

Leslie Jefferson   

ljefferson@seedschoolmd.org             

Phone: (410) 843-9477

Ms. Denise Shorts 

DRShorts@mail.worcester.md.us 

Phone: (410) 632-5040         




